11
Halo VIS-10
Visible Spectrophotometer
Designed for reliability and value,
the Halo VIS-10 combines full scanning
capability with excellent resolution
applicable to a wide range of routine
and advanced procedures in the

Gross Weight 19Kg
Power Requirements AC 110-220V ± 10%, 50/60Hz
Ordering Information
PRODUCT CATALOG NUMBER#
Halo VIS-10 Visible Spectrophotometer 220V ±10%, 50/60Hz VIS-10-220
Rectangular Long-Path Cuvette Holder (holds 4 x cuvettes) VIS-10-LPH
Thermostatic Cuvette Holder with tubing (excludes long-path cuvettes) VIS-10-TCH
Test Tube Holder (includes High Ceiling Cover) VIS-10-TTH
VIS-10 Accessories
Rectangular Long-Path
Cuvette Holder
Designed for low